Senior Inter-Counties 2019
South East Qualifying Group

Grand Total To Qual Grand Total To Qual
1 Q Kent 5962 +193 1 Q Essex 4119 +116
2 Q Surrey 5802 +33 2 Q Surrey 4003 0
3 Q Hertfordshire 5769 0 3 Kent 3975 -28
4 Middlesex 5737 -32 4 Middlesex 3449 -526
5 Essex 5617 -152 5
6 London 5036 -733
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Brian
Frank
Ralph
Alan
Paul
Dave
Stepen
Graham
Andy
Malcolm
Nils
Carl
Jon

Sue
Rita
Carole
Linda
Sheila
Sue
Debbie
Ruth

Name

Greene
Stander
Hughes
Smith
Mayor
Goodwin
Simmons
Warner
Mercer
Glover
Hoversholm
Vanderhook
Greengrass

Portsmouth
Thompson
O'Sullivan
Pray
Staines
Morden
Edmonds
Molineaux

County
Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total
174 213 217 195 192 207 1198
0
0
193 169 135 497
0
0
5 185 171 155 511
& 0
L 168 197 142 507
0
217 188 155 152 159 871
179 220 224 194 202 198 1217
161 215 213 227 816
0
0
Pinfall 948 961 925 953 904 926 5617
| 948 961 925 953 904 926 5617
0
118 119 112 349
0
161 164 192 204 186 165 1072
0
168 172 138 201 207 214 1100
6 155 178 182 144 204 145 1008
& 196 204 190 590
L 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Pinfall 602 633 624 745 801 714 4119
| 602 633 624 745 801 714 4119

Ave
199.7

165.7

170.3

169.0

174.2

202.8
204.0

936.2

116.3

178.7

183.3

168.0
196.7

686.5
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Cliff

Chris
Keith
John
Bob

Chris
Clive

Jan
Denise
Sheila
Janet
Elaine

Name

Dew
Skudder
Hodge
Hinch
Ockleford
Taaffe
Mitchell

Hodge
Dyke
White
Rankin
Martin

County

Kent

Pinfall

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6

Kent

Pinfall

193 237 223 214 202 227
206 167 213
224 247 182
197 171 200 244 186 245
176 234 198 172 236
159 133 157 161
212 193 153
985 1024 992 995 884 1082
985 | 1024 | 992 | 995 | 884 | 1082 |
206 159 201 191 233 164
161 153 156 160 165 176
157 142 151 175 200 149
130 154 161 127 157 147
654 608 669 653 755 636

Total
1296
586
653
1243
1016
610
558

O O O O o oo

5962
5962

1154
971
974
876

O OO0 OO0 O oo o o

o

3975

654 | 608 | 669 | 653 | 755 | 636 | 3975 |

Ave
216.0
195.3
217.7
207.2
203.2
152.5
186.0

993.7

192.3
161.8
162.3
146.0

662.5
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Name

Camplin
Hackett
Hudson
Morgan
Rosser-Davies
Smith
Sparrowhawk
White

Wyatt

County

London

Pinfall

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total

175 132 152 149
187 169 176 153 213
161 214 177 146
173 161 159 153
160 195 126 165
210 158 168 181 174
154 163 171 161
886 793 914 771 806 866
886 793 914 771 806 866

608
898
698
0
646
646
0
891
649

o O O O o

0

5036
5036

Ave
152.0
179.6
174.5

161.5
161.5

178.2
162.3

839.3
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lan
Dave
Les
Robert
Shahriar
Brian
Guy
Paul
Mark
Ed
Andrew

Lynne
Carol
Lynne
Hilary
Sue
Tracy
Julie
Loretta

Name

Horrell
Loder
Keates
Bruce
Golshani
Wilkins
Lipscombe
Morris
Richardson
Franklyn
Brill

Palmer
McCaffery
Walker
Mills
Richards
Lofty
Alderson
Barnett

County

Middlesex

Pinfall

Middlesex

Pinfall

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6b
216 203 213 212 203 183
223 202 202 210 211 191
172 215 172 172
205 192 215 170 183 189
162 182 169 206 176

143 195 150
978 955 984 956 953 911

| 978 | 955 | 984 [ 956 | 953 | 911
160 136 114 161
96 145 137 164
198 148 155 158 144 145
123 158 153 132 145 145

126 157 142 107
577 568 610 546 533 615

Total
1230
1239

731
1154
895
488

O O O O o o

5737
5737

571
542

948

856

532

O O O o o o

0
3449

| 577 | 568 | 610 | 546 | 533 | 615 | 3449

Ave
205.0
206.5

182.8
192.3
179.0
162.7

956.2

142.8

1355

158.0

142.7

133.0

574.8
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Name

Bullock
Imren
Buckland
Waterman
Bergquist
Bellamy
Walmsley
Lay
Hanafin

514
1190
727
909
0
0
0
1212
1217

O O O o o o

5769

County
Gamel Game 2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total
189 201 124
187 181 192 181 236 213
144 190 212 181
185 126 176 189 233
Q
=
L
wn
©
B 192 211 192 187 205 225
ﬁt: 212 225 190 190 227 173
| -
Q
I
Pinfall 965 944 842 924 1069 1025
| 965 | 944 | 842 | 924 | 1069 | 1025

5769

Ave
171.3
198.3
181.8
181.8

202.0
202.8

961.5



Stephen
Steve
Mark
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Chris
Robert
Dave
Barry
Graham
10 Trevoe
11 1an

12 Robbie
13 Robert
14 Dave
15 Steve
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1 Ann

2 Helen

3 Kimberley
4 Angela

Name

Aldridge
Codd
Cox
Exell
Greengrass
Hart
Herman
Knox
Manners
Neil
Oakley
Skinner
Steward
Thornton
Thornton

Mitchell-Brown
Morris

Oakley
Steward

County

Surrey

Pinfall

Surrey

Pinfall

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total
199 174 171 222 186 182 1134
182 211 181 224 204 192 1194
219 221 255 215 205 169 1284

0
0
0
0
0
140 167 184 491
216 170 172 199 757
228 188 174 192 160 942
0
0
0
0
956 1004 962 1007 971 902 5802
956 1004 962 1007 971 902 5802
125 165 176 179 175 171 991
120 138 167 153 155 168 901
198 187 201 182 198 168 1134
150 180 153 192 140 162 977
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
593 670 697 706 668 669 4003
593 670 697 706 668 669 4003 |

Ave
189.0
199.0
214.0

163.7
189.3
188.4

967.0

165.2
150.2
189.0
162.8

667.2
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